Carlotta de Bevilacqua
Sylt
sylt
TM
1
Sylt
Carlotta de Bevilacqua
2023

N. of power supply kits
under same MCB 16A
Driver type CodeClass Lmm            Wmm    HmmOutput
max
Supply
voltage
Output
voltage
W
S Y LT  P O W E R  S U P P LY  K I T
Power supply
Power supply
Power supply
CEILING
 RECESSED
REMOTE
Lighting appliances are not individually adressable (broadcast dimming).
Track length + feeding wire length ≤ 22m.
150W SMD power supply kit
Output max: 125W
110-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
306x140x43,5h
240W SMD power supply kit
Output max: 210W
110-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
306x140x43,5h
150W Recessed Trimless
power supply kit
Output max: 125W
110-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
395x165x107h
240W Recessed Trimless
power supply kit
Output max: 210W
110-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
395x165x107h
150W Remote power supply kit
Output max: 125W
110-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
313x243x57,5h
240W Remote power supply kit
Output max: 210W
110-240VAC-48VDC
IP20
313x243x57,5h
20
21
22
23
Universal
inclusivity
22
23
16
4,
5
19
2,
2
77 10
3
29